Jean Louis Théodore Gentilz (1819-1906) Art Exhibition
at St. Mary’s University

University Center, Conference Room B
Wednesday, Sept. 5, through Wednesday, Oct. 31

8a.m. to5 p.m.*

*When doors are open. To accommodate events in the room, selected viewing times are listed below.

Thursday, Sept. 6 Sept. 22, 27, 29 and 30 Wednesday, Oct. 17
8 a.m. to 1:15 p.m. 10 a.m. to 5 p.m. 8 a.m. to 2:45 p.m.

Friday, Sept. 7 Wednesday, Oct. 3 Monday, Oct. 22
8 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. 8am. to 11 a.m. 8 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.

Sunday, Sept. 9 Thursday, Oct. 4 Tuesday, Oct. 23
10 a.m. to Noon 8a.m. to1p.m. 8 a.m. to 1:45 p.m.

3to5 p.m.
Sept. 11, 13 and 16 Monday, Oct. 29

10 a.m. to 5 p.m. Sunday, Oct. 7 8 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.

10 a.m. to 5 p.m.
Wednesday, Sept. 19 Wednesday, Oct. 31

8 a.m. to 3 p.m. Tuesday, Oct. 16 8 a.m. to 11 a.m.
8a.m. to 11 a.m.

2:30 to 5 p.m.
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